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Myron Ahle Lucky Lindy Varsity Girls

Little Falls Golf Course

Sep. 11, 2014

Mostly cloudy, breezy, 50
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Laguna Beach (Ca)        68    5   10   14   18   21   37   42  15:46.9  0:28.2
  2 Hopkins                  92    2    8   13   23   46   62   69  15:49.8  1:50.5
  3 Bemidji                 100    3    4   20   25   48   60   70  15:53.6  1:45.1
  4 Sartell-St Stephen      149    7   22   34   41   45   47   65  16:16.9  1:13.1
  5 Perham                  162   19   32   35   36   40   91  100  16:24.2  0:36.6
  6 St Cloud Tech           168    6   17   29   49   67   68   84  16:22.9  1:38.6
  7 Brainerd                214   30   31   43   44   66   72       16:41.0  0:42.8
  8 Roseau                  232    9   11   51   80   81   82       16:39.9  2:04.4
  9 Grand Rapids            234   15   16   38   54  111  125       16:49.3  2:57.7
 10 Alexandria              255    1   50   53   64   87   94  110  16:35.6  3:42.9
 11 Rocori                  283   12   27   76   79   89  107       17:00.0  2:21.1
 12 United North Central    298   28   55   56   74   85   93  112  17:05.9  1:28.5
 13 Becker                  329   24   52   75   83   95   97  109  17:16.0  2:00.1
 14 Detroit Lakes           362   33   59   77   92  101  104  105  17:28.9  1:52.4
 15 Fergus Falls            373   26   71   73   90  113  115  117  17:35.1  2:36.1
 16 St Cloud Apollo         385   39   63   78   99  106            17:35.8  1:55.3
 17 Little Falls            420   57   61   88   96  118  119  122  17:54.8  2:26.4
 18 Sauk Rapids-Rice        513   86  102  103  108  114  120  126  18:27.0  1:07.2
 19 Foley                   516   58   98  116  121  123  124       18:52.6  3:02.6

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Laguna Beach (Ca)
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    5  Kirsten Landsiedel, 10     15:30.9  
   10  Natalie Kimball, 12        15:35.3  
   14  Pearl Shoemaker, 11        15:53.2  
   18  Brenna Merchant, 12        15:55.6  
   21  Janie Crawford, 12         15:59.1  
   37  Allison Konno, 11          16:30.6  
   42  Taylor Alvarez, 11         16:37.5  
Total Time = 1:18:54.1     Total Places = 68

2. Hopkins
    2  Elizabeth Klecker, 10      14:58.4  
    8  Renae Anderson, 10         15:34.4  
   13  Isabel Hall, 12            15:42.5  
   23  Terese Warden, 12          16:04.5  
   46  Sophia Holm, 12            16:48.9  
   62  Annie Ahlquist, 10         17:06.7  
   69  Theresa Versen, 10         17:12.5  
Total Time = 1:19:08.7     Total Places = 92

3. Bemidji
    3  Sadie Hamrin, 9            15:04.9  
    4  Megan Serratore, 12        15:19.4  
   20  Arie Gislason, 10          15:58.6  
   25  Sarah Hamrin, 11           16:15.2  
   48  Sierra Freyholtz, 10       16:49.9  
   60  Anna Gislason, 10          17:06.0  
   70  Tara Tesch, 9              17:13.0  
Total Time = 1:19:28.0     Total Places = 100

4. Sartell-St Stephen
    7  Mackenzie Dockendorf, 12   15:32.9  
   22  Shelby Hall, 10            16:00.7  
   34  Hali Peterson, 9           16:29.0  
   41  Halie Kaufman, 11          16:35.7  
   45  Anna Lindell, 11           16:45.9  
   47  Kayla Larson, 10           16:49.5  
   65  Lauren Buchholz, 10        17:09.6  
Total Time = 1:21:24.2     Total Places = 149

5. Perham
   19  Caitlin Covington, 8       15:58.1  
   32  Jenna Wegscheid, 11        16:28.2  
   35  Hailey Wegscheid, 8        16:29.8  
   36  Brynnan Covington, 10      16:30.2  
   40  Sydney Karels, 11          16:34.7  
   91  Brooklyn Koetke, 10        17:59.2  
  100  Marlee Curtis, 12          18:19.8  
Total Time = 1:22:01.0     Total Places = 162

6. St Cloud Tech
    6  Lauren Steinke, 9          15:32.0  
   17  Vera Lindhorst, 11         15:55.0  
   29  grace laudenbach, 10       16:25.9  
   49  Kaethe Schroeder, 10       16:50.7  
   67  Alexis Strobel, 10         17:10.5  
   68  erika fenstad, 8           17:11.7  
   84  Gabriela Hennes, 9         17:46.3  
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Total Time = 1:21:54.1     Total Places = 168

7. Brainerd
   30  Sara Whiteman, 12          16:27.3  
   31  Faith Watson, 10           16:27.6  
   43  Molly Selisker, 9          16:38.6  
   44  Lydia Herath, 12           16:41.5  
   66  Emma Anderson, 11          17:10.0  
   72  Lizzy Stokes, 9            17:23.8  
Total Time = 1:23:25.0     Total Places = 214

8. Roseau
    9  Ellie Nelson, 9            15:34.9  
   11  Madeline Huglen, 12        15:35.6  
   51  Madison Jerome, 10         16:51.8  
   80  Reese Strand, 8            17:37.7  
   81  Ivy Braaten, 10            17:39.2  
   82  Madison Douglas, 9         17:44.1  
Total Time = 1:23:19.2     Total Places = 232

9. Grand Rapids
   15  Kaitlin Garrison, 11       15:53.9  
   16  Emma Stertz, 10            15:54.4  
   38  Jay-Lynn Lauer, 11         16:31.0  
   54  Autumn Huju, 12            16:55.4  
  111  Cari Janssen, 11           18:51.6  
  125  Katie Bily, 12             20:29.8  
Total Time = 1:24:06.3     Total Places = 234

10. Alexandria
    1  Bethany Hasz, 11           14:09.8  
   50  Megan Shulstad, 10         16:51.4  
   53  Jeanna Miller, 10          16:54.8  
   64  Allison O'Kane, 9          17:09.2  
   87  Hannah Wendel, 12          17:52.7  
   94  Britt Hurlen, 10           18:06.6  
  110  Whitney Olson, 11          18:44.1  
Total Time = 1:22:57.9     Total Places = 255

11. Rocori
   12  Jayda Woods, 9             15:36.7  
   27  Elle Anderson, 12          16:20.0  
   76  Kenedy Heinen, 9           17:28.3  
   79  Rachel Janssen, 12         17:36.9  
   89  Mary Harren, 11            17:57.8  
  107  Amanda Brawthen, 9         18:36.9  
Total Time = 1:24:59.7     Total Places = 283

12. United North Central
   28  Alyssa Peterson, 8         16:20.8  
   55  Annika Aho, 8              16:55.8  
   56  Anna Olson, 10             16:57.2  
   74  Andrea Korvela, 12         17:26.3  
   85  Megan Hendrickson, 8       17:49.3  
   93  Jen Stifter, 11            18:04.4  
  112  Erin Olson, 9              18:52.3  
Total Time = 1:25:29.4     Total Places = 298
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13. Becker
   24  Alli Hendrickson, 9        16:07.0  
   52  Lexi Dehmer, 7             16:52.7  
   75  Sydney Mastey, 12          17:27.3  
   83  Tate Spinner, 8            17:46.0  
   95  Renee Tripp, 9             18:07.0  
   97  Jada Rositas, 10           18:13.8  
  109  Ellie Schwartz, 9          18:43.4  
Total Time = 1:26:20.0     Total Places = 329

14. Detroit Lakes
   33  Sara Schumacher, 11        16:28.6  
   59  Mckenzie Ostlie, 10        17:04.2  
   77  Haley Groth, 11            17:30.8  
   92  Elizabeth Kvebak, 10       17:59.8  
  101  Aurora Eckberg, 11         18:20.9  
  104  Heather Kunkle, 10         18:26.6  
  105  Kendra Kvebak, 10          18:27.7  
Total Time = 1:27:24.3     Total Places = 362

15. Fergus Falls
   26  Paige Larson, 12           16:16.8  
   71  Kayla Jarrandson, 12       17:21.0  
   73  Johanna Schmidt, 12        17:25.8  
   90  Emily Ratz, 10             17:58.9  
  113  Jazmin Reckmo, 11          18:52.9  
  115  Abby Swenson, 10           19:04.6  
  117  Emily Weidner, 11          19:24.3  
Total Time = 1:27:55.4     Total Places = 373

16. St Cloud Apollo
   39  Makayla Kelley-Bros, 12    16:33.5  
   63  Hannah Weis, 12            17:07.1  
   78  Julia Karls, 8             17:31.2  
   99  Kia Weeks, 10              18:18.1  
  106  Marissa Farrag, 8          18:28.7  
Total Time = 1:27:58.6     Total Places = 385

17. Little Falls
   57  Sophia Sowada, 9           16:58.7  
   61  Heidi Moe, 12              17:06.4  
   88  Amelia Kresha, 11          17:54.6  
   96  Anna McNamara, 9           18:08.9  
  118  Nica Gammon-Deering, 10    19:25.0  
  119  Claire Gammon-Deering, 11  19:25.4  
  122  Hannah Veillette, 11       19:51.3  
Total Time = 1:29:33.6     Total Places = 420

18. Sauk Rapids-Rice
   86  Julia Severson, 8          17:49.8  
  102  Emma Mader, 9              18:23.8  
  103  McKenzie Froiland, 10      18:26.1  
  108  Katelyn Scapanski, 12      18:38.4  
  114  Courtney Krsiean, 12       18:56.9  
  120  Sydney Hennes, 9           19:30.3  
  126  Colleen Schimnich, 12      21:04.4  
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Total Time = 1:32:15.0     Total Places = 513

19. Foley
   58  Emily Frisbie, 8           17:03.1  
   98  Abby Lawrence, 12          18:16.5  
  116  Rachael Batty, 11          19:18.9  
  121  Rachel Simon, 9            19:38.5  
  123  Shianne Morris, 11         20:05.7  
  124  Ellie Manderfeld, 11       20:29.5  
Total Time = 1:34:22.7     Total Places = 516
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Bethany Hasz, 11           14:09.8    Alexandria           
    2     2  Elizabeth Klecker, 10      14:58.4    Hopkins              
    3     3  Sadie Hamrin, 9            15:04.9    Bemidji              
    4     4  Megan Serratore, 12        15:19.4    Bemidji              
    5     5  Kirsten Landsiedel, 10     15:30.9    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
    6     6  Lauren Steinke, 9          15:32.0    St Cloud Tech        
    7     7  Mackenzie Dockendorf, 12   15:32.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
    8     8  Renae Anderson, 10         15:34.4    Hopkins              
    9     9  Ellie Nelson, 9            15:34.9    Roseau               
   10    10  Natalie Kimball, 12        15:35.3    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   11    11  Madeline Huglen, 12        15:35.6    Roseau               
   12    12  Jayda Woods, 9             15:36.7    Rocori               
   13    13  Isabel Hall, 12            15:42.5    Hopkins              
   14    14  Pearl Shoemaker, 11        15:53.2    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   15    15  Kaitlin Garrison, 11       15:53.9    Grand Rapids         
   16    16  Emma Stertz, 10            15:54.4    Grand Rapids         
   17    17  Vera Lindhorst, 11         15:55.0    St Cloud Tech        
   18    18  Brenna Merchant, 12        15:55.6    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   19    19  Caitlin Covington, 8       15:58.1    Perham               
   20    20  Arie Gislason, 10          15:58.6    Bemidji              
   21    21  Janie Crawford, 12         15:59.1    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   22    22  Shelby Hall, 10            16:00.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   23    23  Terese Warden, 12          16:04.5    Hopkins              
   24    24  Alli Hendrickson, 9        16:07.0    Becker               
   25    25  Sarah Hamrin, 11           16:15.2    Bemidji              
   26    26  Paige Larson, 12           16:16.8    Fergus Falls         
   27    27  Elle Anderson, 12          16:20.0    Rocori               
   28    28  Alyssa Peterson, 8         16:20.8    United North Central 
   29    29  grace laudenbach, 10       16:25.9    St Cloud Tech        
   30    30  Sara Whiteman, 12          16:27.3    Brainerd             
   31    31  Faith Watson, 10           16:27.6    Brainerd             
   32    32  Jenna Wegscheid, 11        16:28.2    Perham               
   33    33  Sara Schumacher, 11        16:28.6    Detroit Lakes        
   34    34  Hali Peterson, 9           16:29.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   35    35  Hailey Wegscheid, 8        16:29.8    Perham               
   36    36  Brynnan Covington, 10      16:30.2    Perham               
   37    37  Allison Konno, 11          16:30.6    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   38    38  Jay-Lynn Lauer, 11         16:31.0    Grand Rapids         
   39    39  Makayla Kelley-Bros, 12    16:33.5    St Cloud Apollo      
   40    40  Sydney Karels, 11          16:34.7    Perham               
   41    41  Halie Kaufman, 11          16:35.7    Sartell-St Stephen   

http://www.raceberryjam.com/2014/lindyvgirls.html#0


9/11/14, 11:06 PMMyron Ahle Lucky Lindy Varsity Girls

Page 6 of 7http://www.raceberryjam.com/2014/lindyvgirls.html

   42    42  Taylor Alvarez, 11         16:37.5    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
   43    43  Molly Selisker, 9          16:38.6    Brainerd             
   44    44  Lydia Herath, 12           16:41.5    Brainerd             
   45    45  Anna Lindell, 11           16:45.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   46    46  Sophia Holm, 12            16:48.9    Hopkins              
   47    47  Kayla Larson, 10           16:49.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   48    48  Sierra Freyholtz, 10       16:49.9    Bemidji              
   49    49  Kaethe Schroeder, 10       16:50.7    St Cloud Tech        
   50    50  Megan Shulstad, 10         16:51.4    Alexandria           
   51    51  Madison Jerome, 10         16:51.8    Roseau               
   52    52  Lexi Dehmer, 7             16:52.7    Becker               
   53    53  Jeanna Miller, 10          16:54.8    Alexandria           
   54    54  Autumn Huju, 12            16:55.4    Grand Rapids         
   55    55  Annika Aho, 8              16:55.8    United North Central 
   56    56  Anna Olson, 10             16:57.2    United North Central 
   57    57  Sophia Sowada, 9           16:58.7    Little Falls         
   58    58  Emily Frisbie, 8           17:03.1    Foley                
   59    59  Mckenzie Ostlie, 10        17:04.2    Detroit Lakes        
   60    60  Anna Gislason, 10          17:06.0    Bemidji              
   61    61  Heidi Moe, 12              17:06.4    Little Falls         
   62    62  Annie Ahlquist, 10         17:06.7    Hopkins              
   63    63  Hannah Weis, 12            17:07.1    St Cloud Apollo      
   64    64  Allison O'Kane, 9          17:09.2    Alexandria           
   65    65  Lauren Buchholz, 10        17:09.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
   66    66  Emma Anderson, 11          17:10.0    Brainerd             
   67    67  Alexis Strobel, 10         17:10.5    St Cloud Tech        
   68    68  erika fenstad, 8           17:11.7    St Cloud Tech        
   69    69  Theresa Versen, 10         17:12.5    Hopkins              
   70    70  Tara Tesch, 9              17:13.0    Bemidji              
   71    71  Kayla Jarrandson, 12       17:21.0    Fergus Falls         
   72    72  Lizzy Stokes, 9            17:23.8    Brainerd             
   73    73  Johanna Schmidt, 12        17:25.8    Fergus Falls         
   74    74  Andrea Korvela, 12         17:26.3    United North Central 
   75    75  Sydney Mastey, 12          17:27.3    Becker               
   76    76  Kenedy Heinen, 9           17:28.3    Rocori               
   77    77  Haley Groth, 11            17:30.8    Detroit Lakes        
   78    78  Julia Karls, 8             17:31.2    St Cloud Apollo      
   79    79  Rachel Janssen, 12         17:36.9    Rocori               
   80    80  Reese Strand, 8            17:37.7    Roseau               
   81    81  Ivy Braaten, 10            17:39.2    Roseau               
   82    82  Madison Douglas, 9         17:44.1    Roseau               
   83    83  Tate Spinner, 8            17:46.0    Becker               
   84    84  Gabriela Hennes, 9         17:46.3    St Cloud Tech        
   85    85  Megan Hendrickson, 8       17:49.3    United North Central 
   86    86  Julia Severson, 8          17:49.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   87    87  Hannah Wendel, 12          17:52.7    Alexandria           
   88    88  Amelia Kresha, 11          17:54.6    Little Falls         
   89    89  Mary Harren, 11            17:57.8    Rocori               
   90    90  Emily Ratz, 10             17:58.9    Fergus Falls         
   91    91  Brooklyn Koetke, 10        17:59.2    Perham               
   92    92  Elizabeth Kvebak, 10       17:59.8    Detroit Lakes        
   93    93  Jen Stifter, 11            18:04.4    United North Central 
   94    94  Britt Hurlen, 10           18:06.6    Alexandria           
   95    95  Renee Tripp, 9             18:07.0    Becker               
   96    96  Anna McNamara, 9           18:08.9    Little Falls         
   97    97  Jada Rositas, 10           18:13.8    Becker               
   98    98  Abby Lawrence, 12          18:16.5    Foley                
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   99    99  Kia Weeks, 10              18:18.1    St Cloud Apollo      
  100   100  Marlee Curtis, 12          18:19.8    Perham               
  101   101  Aurora Eckberg, 11         18:20.9    Detroit Lakes        
  102   102  Emma Mader, 9              18:23.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  103   103  McKenzie Froiland, 10      18:26.1    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  104   104  Heather Kunkle, 10         18:26.6    Detroit Lakes        
  105   105  Kendra Kvebak, 10          18:27.7    Detroit Lakes        
  106   106  Marissa Farrag, 8          18:28.7    St Cloud Apollo      
  107   107  Amanda Brawthen, 9         18:36.9    Rocori               
  108   108  Katelyn Scapanski, 12      18:38.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  109   109  Ellie Schwartz, 9          18:43.4    Becker               
  110   110  Whitney Olson, 11          18:44.1    Alexandria           
  111   111  Cari Janssen, 11           18:51.6    Grand Rapids         
  112   112  Erin Olson, 9              18:52.3    United North Central 
  113   113  Jazmin Reckmo, 11          18:52.9    Fergus Falls         
  114   114  Courtney Krsiean, 12       18:56.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  115   115  Abby Swenson, 10           19:04.6    Fergus Falls         
  116   116  Rachael Batty, 11          19:18.9    Foley                
  117   117  Emily Weidner, 11          19:24.3    Fergus Falls         
  118   118  Nica Gammon-Deering, 10    19:25.0    Little Falls         
  119   119  Claire Gammon-Deering, 11  19:25.4    Little Falls         
  120   120  Sydney Hennes, 9           19:30.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  121   121  Rachel Simon, 9            19:38.5    Foley                
  122   122  Hannah Veillette, 11       19:51.3    Little Falls         
  123   123  Shianne Morris, 11         20:05.7    Foley                
  124   124  Ellie Manderfeld, 11       20:29.5    Foley                
  125   125  Katie Bily, 12             20:29.8    Grand Rapids         
  126   126  Colleen Schimnich, 12      21:04.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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